Tel 248-295-0310  ■  Fax 248-624-9234  ■  solutions@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393  USA
Industry Pack Carriers
Bulletin #8400-272c
Description
The AVME9670 and AVME9675 are non-
intelligent slave boards that interface up to four
IP modules to the VMEbus.  The only difference
is that the AVME9675 adds fully implemented

MTBF
474,104 hrs.  at 25°C, MIL-HDBK-217F, notice 2.
Ordering Information
Carrier Card
AVME9670
VME64x 6U carrier, user-defined addressing.
Holds four IP modules.
AVME9670E
Same as AVME9670 plus extended temperature range.
AVME9670-2
Same as AVME9670 except it holds two IP modules
(no P0 connector).
AVME9670-2E
Same as AVME9670-2 plus extended
temperature range.
AVME9675-4
Same as AVME9670 plus geographical addressing.
Holds four IP mdules.
AVME9675-4E
Same as AVME9675-4 plus extended
temperature range.
AVME9675-2
Same as AVME9675-4 except it holds two IP modules
(no P0 connector).
AVME9675-2E
Same as AVME9675-2 plus extended
temperature range.
Accessories
5028-438
Cable, SCSI-2 to SCSI-2, shielded.